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1 2286206005 DANIA SELVIRA 85 86 85 86 86 85 85.55 A
2 2286206016 NABILA ZHAFIRA 86 87 86 86 86 87 86.45 A
3 2286206023 RESTI AMANDA PUTRI 86 85 87 87 88 87 86.35 A
4 2286206024 RIJALUL QADRI 80 80 85 83 82 80 81.1 A-
5 2286206026 SITI NURHALIZA 86 86 86 87 87 86 86.25 A
6 2286206036 ADRIAN RAHMADHANSYAH 80 80 83 82 80 80 80.5 A-
7 2286206038 AHMAD RIFALDI 80 80 82 81 80 80 80.3 A-
8 2286206050 AURA AFRILLIA ANRY 82 83 84 85 82 82 82.8 A-
9 2286206056 DIMAS BRAMANTIO 82 83 83 84 84 82 82.9 A-

10 2286206064 FARAH ZHEFIRA ANDINA 85 85 83 84 87 86 85.15 A
11 2286206071 HUSNUL LATIFAH 86 86 85 87 86 86 86 A
12 2286206073 INDAH RIQWANA 86 85 85 85 85 86 85.35 A
13 2286206077 JIHAN ASHILAH 86 86 85 85 86 85 85.65 A
14 2286206096 NIKEN ANGELICA 85 85 87 85 86 86 85.5 A
15 2286206100 NUR FADHILAH 85 85 86 85 85 85 85.1 A
16 2286206101 NURHAYATI 80 80 82 85 85 80 81.45 A-
17 2286206103 NURSANTRI MUSLIMAH 80 80 84 84 82 80 81.1 A-
18 2286206109 PUTRI RAHMADIAH 83 80 83 84 84 84 82.5 A-
19 2286206110 PUTRI RUDINI APRILIA 87 87 85 86 85 86 86.25 A
20 2286206117 RINI RAHMAYANI 80 80 85 84 83 82 81.65 A-
21 2286206126 SUCI RAHMA DANI 86 80 83 83 83 85 83 A-
22 2286206129 SYAFPUTRI 82 82 83 82 82 83 82.25 A-
23 2286206134 TRISNA INDAH OKTAFIYANTI 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 A-
24 2286206137 WARDINA SAFFIYAH 83 82 82 83 83 82 82.45 A-
25 2286206162 VINI MAYURA 81 81 82 82 82 81 81.35 A-
26 2286206163 IZRA AULIA RAHMA 83 84 86 84 84 84 84 A-
27 2286206165 HABIB NURRAHMAN 83 82 82 82 83 83 82.5 A-
28 2286206169 FELISA JENIARI 85 85 83 83 83 85 84.3 A-
29 2286206170 YOLA JUNITA 80 80 85 86 86 85 82.75 A-
30 2286206172 AGNITA MAIYOLANDA 82 82 80 80 83 83 81.9 A-
31 2286206173 DESRINA WANTI FITRI 80 80 82 82 83 80 80.85 A-
32 2286206176 KESI MISNATI 80 80 84 85 85 80 81.65 A-
33 2286206178 NUR UMAIRAH 85 86 87 86 86 87 86.05 A
34 2286206195 EMELIANI RAHMATULLAH 84 85 86 86 87 86 85.45 A
35 2286206196 RAHMA AZZIKRA 87 86 85 87 87 87 86.5 A
36 2286206197 CHANIA EKA YULIANI 85 85 87 86 86 85 85.45 A
37 2286206202 FITRI HASFARINA 86 87 85 85 86 86 86.1 A
38 2286206207 LEDY CAHYATI 86 87 86 86 87 87 86.6 A
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